Soybean CcmdleLighTsTM

Clean Burning, Lead Free, Intense Fragrance, 100% Guarantee!

The nature of Soybean CandleLighTsTM
The candle wax of choice for indoor air pollution concerns.
Intense fragrance from oils specially formulated for clean burning soybean wax!
American's highest quality soybean wax is used in Soybean CandleLights™

The highest percentage of fragrance oil possible for soybean wax.

Clean burning soybean wax, exciting fragrances, and crate and barrel ambiance attract customers for repeat sales!

Free Shelf Bin Display with Shelf Bin Partner Program!
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48 20 oz. Big Barrel Jar $8.50 ea.

64 10 oz. Medium Barrel Jar $5.50 ea.

96 5 oz. Baby Barrel Jar $3.50 ea.
96 2.5 oz. votive glass with lid ~ $1.50 ea.
Total for Program $1240.00
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Shelf Bin Partners Receive:

4 FREE Shelf Bins Stacked solid wood bins measure 40"x64"x11

5 Do not sell names. (Requires a minimum reorder of $3000.00 per year.)

Details

Choose 8 of our 24 intense clean burning fragrances for each Shelf Bin Program.
20 oz Big Barrel Jar: 1 wick burns 75 + hours.

10 oz. Medium Barrel Jar: 1 wick burns 50+ hours.

5 oz Baby Barrel Jar: 1 wick burns 25+ hours.

2.5 oz votive: 1 wick burns 15+ hours.

Total Shelf Bin Program weighs approximately 300 Ibs and ships truck.

Additional single shelf bins sold seperately for $70.00 (40"x16"x11")

Initial order must be for Shelf Bin Program.

é ﬁ Item # ///// Soybean Barrel Program $1240.00

List 8 Fragrances:

Swan Creek Candle Co. 1-800-626-4590 Fax 419-825-3895 www.swancreekwholesale.com

info@swancreekcandle.com



Code

30
74
66
new
new
88
new

new
16
19
59
98
46

89
18
79
92
21
71
80
76
20

77
65
70
24

13

93
72
73
43
82

Special

%

* 0

*

O wn M

* K O X n »n X 7))

*

Fragrance

Amaretto Caramel
Apricot Ginger
Baked Apple Pie
Bananas & Créeme
Blueberry Cheesecake
Buttercream Vanilla
Cherry Créeme Brulee
Cinnamon Spice
Coconuts & Creme
Coffee Cake
Cranberry Walnut
Earth Echoes
Eucalyptus Tea
Gingerbread
Hazelnut

Holiday Memories
Kiwi Watermelon
Lavender Apple
Lemon Grass

Lilac Mist

Lime Basil
Mandarin Clove
Melon Ginseng
Mountain Laurel
Mulberry

Patchouli Pear
Peaches & Creme
Pecan Pie

Pumpkin Spice
Rain

Raspberry Creme
Red Currant&Juniper
Rosemary
Snickerdoodle
Snowy Nights
Spiced Apple Cider
Spiced Oranges
Walk in the Woods
White Doves

S= Spring Fragrances produced from Jan to July

X=Holiday Fragrances produced from July to Dec

A=Aromatherapy Blends

*= Most popular fragrances year round



